© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
04/12/12
Suitable for wet locations
IP67
American Made

 Control Receptacle1
Light SourceDistribution # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XAS3 5 LED 63 350 CW UE MSV PCI277
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XAS3
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
0.8
1.7
1.4
2.3
2.4
2.7
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
BKA-XBO-EC-6-CLR    6" Extension Arm
BKS-XBO-WM-*-CLR   Wall Mounting Bracket
XAS3 2/3/FT/5 HSS8 - House Side Shield2,3
DVS - Direct View Shield (rear mount only)3
X4RPP Round Pole Plate for 4" Poles
X5RPP Round Pole Plate for 5" Poles
PC 120 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (120V)4
PC 208-277 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (208V, 240V or 277V)4
PC 347 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (347V)4
PC 480 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (480V)4
Description Order Number
382136CLR
382132CLR
454586BLK
390687CLR
379967CLR
379968CLR
122514
122515
159516
1225180
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
550 - 550mA
Drive Current
NOTES:
1- Photocell must be ordered separately. See Accessories.
2-  Black only. Rear Mount.
3-  House side shield and direct view shield add to fixture
EPA. Consult factory.
4- Factory installed PCR option required. See Options.
DIMENSIONS
Front View
Front View
Top ViewWall
Bracket
Round
Pole Plate
Accessory
6” Extension
Arm Accessory
Bottom View
16 1/2"
(419 mm)
Side View
5 1/2"
(140 mm)
22 15/16" (583 mm)
22 15/16" (583 mm)
11/16”
(18mm)